HH3FE1081HMUE

UF)RAZEEBBIE) AGERFZR #&5560 - CUw < B1AB->LlmiEih>EEEEAmITSE

Timetable : Airport lines

To Amami Airport Area via central Naze

i& T Operation

THODH
Weekday

=8
All days

=8
All days

=8
All days

=8
All days

=8
All days

28
All days

==
All days

£H
All days

=8

All days

28
All days

£H
All days

£H
All days

=8
All days

28
All days

£H
All days

£H
All days

=8
All days

28
All days

£H
All days

£H
All days

=8
All days

28
All days

£H
All days

ARG
Sat. Sun.
Holiday

FHOH
Weekday

28
All days

T 5% Dest.
EESEPR Major bus stops

|

28
Airport

'R

28
Airport

'R

28
Airport

i 5

HER
Akakina

'R

28
Airport

'R

28
Airport

FAE

AER
Akakina

|wX

7
Airport

'

28
Airport

i 5

HER
Akakina

'R

EiE
Airport

|wX

28
Airport

it 5]

HEX
Akakina

'R

28
Airport

'R

EiE
Airport

it ]

HERX
Akakina

'BX

28
Airport

'R

28
Airport

FAE

AER
Akakina

|wx

7
Airport

'R

28
Airport

i 5

HER
Akakina

&=

Sani

(&=

Sani

&|/x

28
Airport

&

Sani

ha Y- X4

A VNG
Kosyuku

#ESSBOR / Setouchi Umi no Eki

6:45

8:12

9:42

11:12

12:42

14:12

15:42

17:12

18:42

PR / Agina

6:59

8:26

9:56

11:26

12:56

14:26

15:56

17:26

18:56

¥ / Shimmura (wisig Transfer to Uken vig.)

7:16

8:43

10:13

11:43

13:13

14:43

16:13

17:43

19:13

v >o'0—J7IN—7J / Mangrove Park [E

7:27

8:54

10:24

11:54

13:24

14:54

16:24

17:54

19:24

SEMEAUESIPRA / Sumiyo Town Office| Bl

7:28

8:55

10:25

11:55

13:25

14:55

16:25

17:55

19:25

=XEBDE /Santarou no Sato

7:36

9:03

10:33

12:03

13:33

15:03

16:33

18:03

19:33

SEHEIRX / Hirata-chou Okumata

7:53

9:20

10:50

12:20

13:50

15:20

16:50

18:20

19:50

BT KEwBRAET / Oshima Pref. Hospital

7:55

9:22

10:52

12:22

13:52

15:22

16:52

18:22

19:52

BWRINEREI / Amami Elementary School

7:57

9:24

10:54

12:24

13:54

15:24

16:54

18:24

19:54

C U L<S$E1RE / Kosyuku Daiichi Kouen

20:18

SEHMBT / Hiramatsu-chou

20:17

EH—hR / Asani Chuo

20:10

Rk / Nagahama @

20:07

LHERFTEE / Naze Joint Government Bldg. | Bl

20:04

YERAD / Shiohama Iriguchi & e

20:02

DI AMI—MFi / Hotel West Court @

20:01

BEISSPRE  / Minatomachi Machiaijo E

UF/INARALLERG / Shima Bus Headqua/ter@

BEthiRFR#EL / Amami City Hall @

L WEEMEREI / Naze Post Office [g

F0YcBE & / National Sanatorium Wakouen

BREAD / Ariya Iriguchi

{EXEE(RIEBY) / Sadaikuma

EWbhXHEEERG / Daiwa Daikuma Store @]

A LR ERISH / Uragami Nougyo Shikemjo

¥ g / Big Nl Store

BEBETIRISAEN / Tatsugo Town Hall

A

BAUEE#HI / Yanyu Hisakura Restaurant E

KBt AD / Oshima Tsumugi-mura

IREAEMERE] / Akaogi Post Office @

IFU Ll / Basyayama

o=ty
3R / Tsuchihama E

WEIN—T / Amami Park filt

BWEE & / A Amami Airpg @J
BWXZB  H / Dep. Amami Airps s

SRMBRILAZARA / Kasari Town Office | A

7:23

19:44

IRABHAEX / Akakina Sotoganeku

7:22

10:55

12:25

13:55

15:25

18:25

18:28

19:31

19:43

[RARDESICONT]  NIFEREBICEVE T, | [FBBTI,

[About symbols in the timetable] |l : Other route |: Pass

[Z21—2R]Google ¥y FTONREF - BEIRRICHIG. AYKF FU'NZBII"CODTHEHBNARVNESEZBATEFT,

[News] Now available for Google Maps (excluding Uken vig.)

ULF/VYR TEL 0997-52-0509 shimabus.co.jp
Shimabus Co., Ltd.

WEIES 2




